A - Autotest:
A - Autotest:
A - Autotest:
A - Autotest:

B - Autotest:
B - Autotest:
B - Autotest:

C - Autotest:
C - Autotest:
C - Autotest:
C - Autotest:

Front drive under 4m
Front drive under 4m
Front drive under 4m
Front drive under 4m

Front drive over 4m
Front drive over 4m
Front drive over 4m

Rear wheel Drive
Rear wheel Drive
Rear wheel Drive
Rear wheel Drive

E - PCA: Front drive under 4m
E - PCA: Front drive under 4m
E - PCA: Front drive under 4m
E - PCA: Front drive under 4m

F - PCA: Front drive over 4m

G - PCA: Rear wheel Drive
G - PCA: Rear wheel Drive

2 Dave Walker
11 Danny Watts
17 Simon Lytton
18 Daniel Paxton

31 Steve Croucher
19 Eddie Martin
20 Gary Ridgway

10 Aidan Spink

30 lan Webb

14 Daniel Chambers
25 Jim Bryant

24 Ben Heggs

36 Adam Rubidge
37 Robert Tuckey
12 Charlie Stephens

7 harriet worth

1 Chris Valentine
6 Russ Smith

Expert
Expert
Expert
Novice

Expert
Expert
Expert

Novice
Expert
Novice
Expert

Expert
Novice
Novice
Beginner

Beginner

Expert
Expert

Coalville
RMC
Oxford MC
CwmMC

Rugby / Coalville
Rugby Motor Club
RMC/22/45

Rugby

Falcon Motor Club
Rugby MC

rugby

Coalville

Rugby Motor Club
Rugby Motor Club
Coalville CC

ccc

Coalville / Rugby
WSSCC - 089

MSS Autotest & PCA 11th Aug

Dihatsu Sirion L
Daihatsu Sirion Rally IV
Austin Metro

Smart Roadster

Volvo C30
Ford Focus
Ford Mondeo

Liege

MG Midget
Subaru BRZ
Maxda MX5

Ford Fiesta
Citroen Saxo
Citroen Saxo
Vw

vauxhall corsa

Hillman Imp
BMW 318Ti

Results
Class [enty |Driver Skl (Cub _|car ___|Capacity |[TestA  |TestB  [TestC____ [TestD _ TestE ____ |TestF ______|Total |Class |Overall |

Autotest & PCA

1298 (44.5) (45.2) =44.5
1298 (48.3) (45.8) =45.8
1275 (48.3) (45.7) =45.7
698 (60.0) (66.3) =60.0

1999 (50.2) (47.1) =47.1
1600 (52.9) (50.7) =50.7
2000

850 (48.6) (45.9) =45.9
1275 (71.5) (NR) =71.5
1998 (55.2) (53.9) =53.9
1840

1596 (45.8) (45.6) =45.6

1600 (37.9:WT) (46.8) =46.8
1.6 (47.1) (49.3) =47.1

1200 (50.3) (49.7) =49.7

1600 (52.0) (54.2+1C) =52.0

875 (45.7) (45.8) =45.7
1890

(30.1) (30.1) =30.1
(31.4) (30) =30.0

(33.8) (31.2) =31.2
(59.9) (37.8) =37.8

(32.2) (32.6) =32.2
(36.8) (34.6) =34.6

(32.3) (31.9) =31.9
(31.1) (31.7) =31.1
(35.2) (30) =30.0

(30) (30) =30.0

(30.8) (30.0) =30.0
(30.8) (35.8) =30.8
(36.6) (35.6) =35.6

(35.8) (37.0) =35.8

(33.1) (33.4) =33.1

(36.8) (37.5) =36.8
(39.4) (37.9) =37.9
(38.1) (37.9) =37.9
(43.3) (43.4) =43.3

(41.2+1C) (41.8) =41.8
(45.5) (43.1) =43.1

(38.0) (37.0) =37.0
(38.9:WT) (38.2) =38.2
(44.7) (42.5) =42.5

(38.5) (37.6) =37.6
(51.9) (37.3) =37.3
(39.6) (38.9) =38.9
(40.8) (39.2) =39.2

(44.7) (44.9) =44.7

(36.8) (35.5) =35.5

(48.2:WT) (54.7) =54.7
(59.4) (58.6) =58.6
(56.0) (56.8) =56.0
(78.0) (66.0) =66.0

(57.3:WT) (62.9) =62.9
(65.4) (61.2) =61.2

(57.9) (59.0) =57.9
(60.9) (57.0) =57.0
(66.2) (65.4) =65.4

(55.0) (55.3) =55.0
(64.9) (37.1:WT) =64.9
(64.2) (58.9) =58.9
(57.6) (59.9) =57.6

(67.0) (66.4) =66.4

(57.6) (57.4) =57.4

(31.8) (33.0) =31.8
(34.8) (33.8) =33.8
(34.2) (35.5) =34.2
(42.5) (45.6) =42.5

(36.2) (36.8) =36.2
(37.2) (35.1) =35.1

(34.3) (32.7) =32.7
(35.3) (34.4) =34.4
(37.8) (37.3) =37.3

(32.3) (33.2) =32.3
(34.4) (36.4+1C) =34.4
(37.9) (35.2) =35.2
(39.7) (36.6) =36.6

(43.3) (43.4) =43.3

(33.2) (32.4) =32.4

(44.0) (43.8) =43.8
(47.0) (45.1) =45.1
(48.9) (46.9) =46.9
(63.9:WT) (60.6) =60.6

(47.3:WT) (49.7) =49.7
(47.4) (50.8) =47.4

(46.9) (46.0) =46.0
(50.7) (47.7) =47.7
(52.2:WT) (56.3) =56.3

(44.7+1L) (45.9) =45.9
(59.5) (45.6) =45.6
(48.9) (48.1) =48.1
(52.7) (48.6) =48.6

(59.9) (57.6) =57.6

(48.0) (46.6) =46.6

241.7
251.2
251.9
310.2

269.9
272.1
9999

251.4
279.9
285.4
9999

246.4
259
259

267.3

299.8

250.7
9999

B WN R

W N R

AW N R

B WN R

1
4
6
15

10
11
17

12
13
18

(RN RENIEN]

14

16



