

MSS Autotest & PCA 11th Aug

Results

Class	Entry	Driver	Skill	Club	Car	Capacity	Test A	Test B	Test C	Test D	Test E	Test F	Total	Class	Overall
Autotest & PCA															
A - Autotest: Front drive under 4m	1 2	2 Dave Walker	Expert	Coalville	Dihatsu Sirion L	129	8 (44.5) (45.2) =44.5	(30.1) (30.1) =30.1	(36.8) (37.5) =36.8	(48.2:WT) (54.7) =54.7	(31.8) (33.0) =31.8	(44.0) (43.8) =43.8	241.7		1 1
A - Autotest: Front drive under 4m	1:	1 Danny Watts	Expert	RMC	Daihatsu Sirion Rally IV	129	8 (48.3) (45.8) =45.8	(31.4) (30) =30.0	(39.4) (37.9) =37.9	(59.4) (58.6) =58.6	(34.8) (33.8) =33.8	(47.0) (45.1) =45.1	251.2		2 4
A - Autotest: Front drive under 4m	17	7 Simon Lytton	Expert	Oxford MC	Austin Metro	127	5 (48.3) (45.7) =45.7	(33.8) (31.2) =31.2	(38.1) (37.9) =37.9	(56.0) (56.8) =56.0	(34.2) (35.5) =34.2	(48.9) (46.9) =46.9	251.9		3 6
A - Autotest: Front drive under 4m	18	8 Daniel Paxton	Novice	CWMC	Smart Roadster	69	8 (60.0) (66.3) =60.0	(59.9) (37.8) =37.8	(43.3) (43.4) =43.3	(78.0) (66.0) =66.0	(42.5) (45.6) =42.5	(63.9:WT) (60.6) =60.6	310.2	- (4 15
B - Autotest: Front drive over 4m	31	1 Steve Croucher	Expert	Rugby / Coalville	Volvo C30	199	9 (50.2) (47.1) =47.1	(32.2) (32.6) =32.2	(41.2+1C) (41.8) =41.8	(57.3:WT) (62.9) =62.9	(36.2) (36.8) =36.2	(47.3:WT) (49.7) =49.7	269.9		1 10
B - Autotest: Front drive over 4m	19	9 Eddie Martin	Expert	Rugby Motor Club	Ford Focus	160	0 (52.9) (50.7) =50.7	(36.8) (34.6) =34.6	(45.5) (43.1) =43.1	(65.4) (61.2) =61.2	(37.2) (35.1) =35.1	(47.4) (50.8) =47.4	272.1		2 11
B - Autotest: Front drive over 4m	20	O Gary Ridgway	Expert	RMC/22/45	Ford Mondeo	200	0						9999		3 17
C - Autotest: Rear wheel Drive	10	0 Aidan Spink	Novice	Rugby	Liege	85	0 (48.6) (45.9) =45.9	(32.3) (31.9) =31.9	(38.0) (37.0) =37.0	(57.9) (59.0) =57.9	(34.3) (32.7) =32.7	(46.9) (46.0) =46.0	251.4		1 5
C - Autotest: Rear wheel Drive	30	0 Ian Webb	Expert	Falcon Motor Club	MG Midget	127	5 (71.5) (NR) =71.5	(31.1) (31.7) =31.1	(38.9:WT) (38.2) =38.2	(60.9) (57.0) =57.0	(35.3) (34.4) =34.4	(50.7) (47.7) =47.7	279.9	1	2 12
C - Autotest: Rear wheel Drive	14	4 Daniel Chambers	Novice	Rugby MC	Subaru BRZ	199	8 (55.2) (53.9) =53.9	(35.2) (30) =30.0	(44.7) (42.5) =42.5	(66.2) (65.4) =65.4	(37.8) (37.3) =37.3	(52.2:WT) (56.3) =56.3	285.4	1	3 13
C - Autotest: Rear wheel Drive	25	5 Jim Bryant	Expert	rugby	Maxda MX5	184	0						9999	-	4 18
E - PCA: Front drive under 4m	24	4 Ben Heggs	Expert	Coalville	Ford Fiesta	159	6 (45.8) (45.6) =45.6	(30) (30) =30.0	(38.5) (37.6) =37.6	(55.0) (55.3) =55.0	(32.3) (33.2) =32.3	(44.7+1L) (45.9) =45.9	246.4		1 2
E - PCA: Front drive under 4m	36	6 Adam Rubidge	Novice	Rugby Motor Club	Citroen Saxo	160	0 (37.9:WT) (46.8) =46.8	(30.8) (30.0) =30.0	(51.9) (37.3) =37.3	(64.9) (37.1:WT) =64.9	(34.4) (36.4+1C) =34.4	(59.5) (45.6) =45.6	259		2 7
E - PCA: Front drive under 4m	37	7 Robert Tuckey	Novice	Rugby Motor Club	Citroen Saxo	1.	6 (47.1) (49.3) =47.1	(30.8) (35.8) =30.8	(39.6) (38.9) =38.9	(64.2) (58.9) =58.9	(37.9) (35.2) =35.2	(48.9) (48.1) =48.1	259		3 8
E - PCA: Front drive under 4m	12	2 Charlie Stephens	Beginner	Coalville CC	Vw	120	0 (50.3) (49.7) =49.7	(36.6) (35.6) =35.6	(40.8) (39.2) =39.2	(57.6) (59.9) =57.6	(39.7) (36.6) =36.6	(52.7) (48.6) =48.6	267.3		4 9
F - PCA: Front drive over 4m		7 harriet worth	Beginner	ссс	vauxhall corsa	160	0 (52.0) (54.2+1C) =52.0	(35.8) (37.0) =35.8	(44.7) (44.9) =44.7	(67.0) (66.4) =66.4	(43.3) (43.4) =43.3	(59.9) (57.6) =57.6	299.8		1 14
G - PCA: Rear wheel Drive	1	1 Chris Valentine	Expert	Coalville / Rugby	Hillman Imp	87	5 (45.7) (45.8) =45.7	(33.1) (33.4) =33.1	(36.8) (35.5) =35.5	(57.6) (57.4) =57.4	(33.2) (32.4) =32.4	(48.0) (46.6) =46.6	250.7		1 3
G - PCA: Rear wheel Drive	(6 Russ Smith	Expert	WSSCC - 089	BMW 318Ti	189		, , , , , ,	, ,, ,,	, , , ,	, , , ,	, ,, ,,	9999		2 16